
12&O Level 1 Skills Poolside

Saturday, 7 July 2018

July 2018 Auckland Level 1 Skills Testing
Westwave, Henderson

Auckland

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.1.2

Frankie Rodriguez (2004) -- North Harbour Diving  1

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive 10

201A 0 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.0     28.5 28.50 53.00  Back Dive 3

Average award: Best award: 9.508.832.0Total DD:

Naomi Dean (2006) -- North Harbour Diving  2

101A 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Dive 4

201A 0 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5     29.5 29.50 56.00  Back Dive 1

Average award: Best award: 9.839.332.0Total DD:

Gianna Herlambang (2005) -- North Harbour Diving  3

101A 0 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive 1

201A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 53.00  Back Dive 3

Average award: Best award: 10.008.832.0Total DD:

Jessica Barker (2005) -- Diving Waitakere  4

101A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive 2

201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 52.00  Back Dive 5

Average award: Best award: 9.008.672.0Total DD:

Isabella Cockle (2006) -- Diving Waitakere  5

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive 6

201A 0 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5     28.5 28.50 54.50  Back Dive 2

Average award: Best award: 9.509.082.0Total DD:

Georgia Fitzpatrick (2003) -- Diving Waitakere  6

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive 12

201A 0 1.0 9.5 8.5 8.0     26.0 26.00 50.00  Back Dive 9

Average award: Best award: 8.678.332.0Total DD:

Michaela Willmer (2006) -- Diving Waitakere  7=

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive 10

201A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 48.00  Back Dive 11

Average award: Best award: 8.178.002.0Total DD:

Phoebe Rodriguez (2003) -- North Harbour Diving  7=

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive 15

201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 46.00  Back Dive 13

Average award: Best award: 7.677.672.0Total DD:

Tiffany Charvill (2006) -- Diving Waitakere  7=

101A 0 1.0 9.5 8.5 9.0     27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive 2

201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 51.50  Back Dive 6

Average award: Best award: 9.008.582.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Mila Holloway (2006) -- Diving Waitakere  10

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive 9

201A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 50.50  Back Dive 7

Average award: Best award: 8.508.422.0Total DD:

Holly Lupton (2005) -- North Harbour Diving  11

101A 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Dive 4

201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 50.50  Back Dive 7

Average award: Best award: 8.838.422.0Total DD:

Paige McCullough (2004) -- North Harbour Diving  12=

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive 8

201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 49.50  Back Dive 10

Average award: Best award: 8.508.252.0Total DD:

Lena Hamblyn-Ough (2005) -- North Harbour Diving  12=

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive 6

201A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 46.00  Back Dive 13

Average award: Best award: 8.677.672.0Total DD:

Ethan Young (2004) -- Diving Waitakere  14

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive 13

201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 46.50  Back Dive 12

Average award: Best award: 7.837.752.0Total DD:

Ashlee Danks (2004) -- North Harbour Diving  15

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive 15

201A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 46.00  Back Dive 13

Average award: Best award: 7.677.672.0Total DD:

Larn Hamblyn-Ough (2005) -- North Harbour Diving  16

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive 13

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 46.00  Back Dive 13

Average award: Best award: 7.837.672.0Total DD:

Iain Wu (2006) -- North Harbour Diving  17

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive 17

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 42.50  Back Dive 17

Average award: Best award: 7.337.082.0Total DD:

Judges:
   1.  Steve Gladding -- DW
   2.  Lindsay Stone -- NHD
   3.  Javiyah Nikoia -- WD

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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